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Pozwolenia EU

EU/1/22/1642/001
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EU/1/22/1642/003
EU/1/22/1642/004
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EU/1/22/1642/006
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Nazwa

(wiasna)

Orgovyx
Orgovyx
Orgovyx
Orgovyx
Orgovyx
Orgovyx
Orgovyx

Moc

120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg

Postaé
farmaceutyczna

Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana

Droga
podania

Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne

17

Opakowanie bezposrednie

butelka (HDPE) w pudetku kartonowym
butelka (HDPE) w pudetku kartonowym
blister (Al/Al)

blister (Al/Al)

butelka (HDPE) w pudetku kartonowym
butelka (HDPE) w pudetku kartonowym
butelka (HDPE) w pudetku kartonowym

Wielkosé
opakowania

30 tabletek
90 (3x30) tabletek
30 tabletek
90 tabletek
90 tabletek
33 tabletek
95 tabletek



